Specifications

Details

Industrial Category:

Industrial Subcategory:

Industrial Subtype:

Case Qty:

Country Of Origin:

Harmonized Tariff Schedule (HTS) Code:

Height [Case]:

Item Weight (kgs):

Item Weight Lbs:

Length:

Length [Case]:

Link to MSDS or Spec Sheet:

Order Minimum:

Package Size:

Shelf Life (Months):

Size:

Weight [Case] Lbs:

Width [Case]:

Other Details

12 oz.

16 oz.

Color

Dries to touch in 15 minutes

Paint, Equipment and Supplies

Exterior Paints and Stains

Exterior Paints

12

us

3208100000

8.43

0.478

1.063

2.7

11.12

www.paintdocs.com

12

12

24

454 g

12.756

8.43



Features the EZ TOUCH® FANSPRAY® Nozzle

Ideal for light- to heavy-duty painting projects, both indoors and outdoors

Medium Green

Product Net Wt.

Product Size

Specially formulated for a variety of industrial applications

Tough, protective coating resists chipping and peeling



