Specifications

Details

Industrial Category:	Paint, Equipment and Supplies
Industrial Subcategory:	Exterior Paints and Stains
Industrial Subtype:	Exterior Paints
Case Qty:	12
Country Of Origin:	US
Harmonized Tariff Schedule (HTS) Code:	3208100000
Height [Case]:	8.43
Item Weight (kgs):	0.478
Item Weight Lbs:	1.063
Length:	2.7
Length [Case]:	11.12
Link to MSDS or Spec Sheet:	www.paintdocs.com
Order Minimum:	12
Package Size:	12
Shelf Life (Months):	24
Size:	454 g
Weight [Case] Lbs:	12.756
Width [Case]:	8.43

Other Details

12 oz.	
16 oz.	
Color	
Dries to touch in 15 minutes	

Features the EZ TOUCH® FANSPRAY® Nozzle	
Ideal for light- to heavy-duty painting projects, both indoors and outdoors	
Medium Green	
Product Net Wt.	
Product Size	
Specially formulated for a variety of industrial applications	
Tough, protective coating resists chipping and peeling	